SHIMMICK CORP COM USD0.01

SHIMMICK CORP COM USDO0.01

ISIN:  US82455M1099

Overview

2024/07/10 21:59:12
Price

1.67 USD
Difference

o

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

0.60% (0.01)

US82455M1099
SHIM

Nasdaq

usb

Stock

48 EUR

S&P 500

1.50 USD (2,300)
1.78 USD (100)
1.78 USD
1.8292 USD
1.62 USD

1.66 USD
1.769418 USD
67,297
118,950.26
437

100

WKN: 82455M109
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market
Date

2024/07/08
2024/07/03
2024/06/21
2024/05/29
2024/04/26

s o it ot I

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Global Strategy 3Q 2024
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US82455M1099&ID_NOTATION=438415404
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396144
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f99be170529372e7a8cfce738404bd2e7498b11b105191792ebf19eb400d51ab&idfile=60655&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60655%2F2024-07-08%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=64d07f6fa99558fc0&time=1720781321&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395723
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=624afdd6e44ee0417eb9b34fd2bae0380d90d77df9fd65b2d5962e6d7a1981dd&idfile=60636&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60636%2F2024-07-03%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=d86d4db3053b28cc2&time=1720781321&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2f1f877d08d363d7e863b244e42e393adf07ef861826a1a7e73452527f3e41bb&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=50480fc6b6a187a0c&time=1720781321&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=026273d952998d0c57665060a8303808559dd7f822838054bb98f6ae2deff2f7&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=942add9fcef159707&time=1720781321&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9aa9f754ab6bd2bf929aae39dcb9b2b54cf4076824a8f9ff9b45b07148bde73a&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e05f86ce3065d2def&time=1720781321&tool=RSC

SHIMMICK CORP COM USD0.01

Details

2024/07/10 21:59:12

Price
1.67 USD

Difference (] 0.60% (0.01)

General attributes

ISIN US82455M1099
Symbol SHIM
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector -
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 48 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1.50 USD (2,300)
Ask (Ask size) 1.78 USD (100)
Open 1.78 USD
High 1.8292 USD
Low 1.62 USD
Close (prev. day) 1.66 USD
VWAP 1.769418 USD
Volume (pcs) 67,297
Trading volume 118,950.26
Number of trades 437
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) -74.23% - -
Perf (abs.) -4.81 - -
Beta -0.72 -0.54 -0.22
Volatility 133.48 - -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 1.63 USD (16,356
1.68 USD (54,009
3.73 USD (91,731

- USD (-

7.99 USD (2024/03/14

1.47 USD (2024/05/23

-UsD

- USD

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date
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All listings for SHIMMICK CORP COM USDO0.01

Exchange [§] Date Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades
2024/07/10 21:59 1.67 USD 0.12 437

Time Price
Nasdaq
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=438415404

SHIMMICK CORP COM USD0.01

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
SHIMMICK CORP.

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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